Be an Erie DAWN Sponsor for 2022

Winter Sponsor - \$10,000

Provides safe, affordable housing/or women and children

- Inclusion in all press releases as a top "Winter Sponsor"
- · Logo or name listing and link to your business website on the Erie DAWN website
- · Promotion on Erie DAWN social media and the Fall/Winter 2022 newsletter
- Logo or name recognition on any promotional material
- 2 Golf Foursomes to "Tee It Up" on July 25th, 2022 (a \$1,200 value!)
- Winter level complimentary tickets and admission, including VIP access to upcoming Erie DAWN events*

Spring Sponsor - \$6,000

Provides emergency assistance, including utility payments, and transportation expenses for women and children

- Inclusion to all press releases as a "Spring Sponsor"
- Logo or name listing and link to your business website on the Erie DAWN website
- Promotion on Erie DAWN social media and the Fall/Winter 2022 Newsletter
- · Logo or name recognition on any promotional material
- 1 Golf Foursome to "Tee It Up" on July 25, 2022 (a \$600 value!)
- · Spring level complimentary tickets and admission to upcoming Erie DAWN events*

Summer Sponsor - \$3,000

Supports mentoring, case management, and support services to women and children

- Logo or name recognition on any promotional material
- Advertising, signage and public relations for all upcoming Erie DAWN events
- 1 Golf Foursome to "Tee It Up" on July 25, 2022 (a \$600 value!)
- Summer level complimentary tickets and admission to upcoming Erie DAWN events*



Be a Sponsor For All Seasons!



<u>Autumn - \$1,500</u>

Support our evening enrichment programs for women and children

- Logo or name recognition on any promotional material
- 2 Golfers to "Tee It Up" on July 25, 2022 (a \$300 value!)
- Autumn level complimentary admission and tickets to Erie DAWN events*

*Due to Covid-19, it is uncertain at this time what events will be able to be held in support of Erie DAWN in 2022. We have a dedicated committee who is working hard to come up with new, creative ideas and plan events. As a *Sponsor For All Seasons*, we will continue to update you throughout each season of the scheduled events.

Please return to Erie DAWN, 131 W 18th Street Erie, PA 16501 Thank You!

Company Name:	
Sponsor Level:	
Address:	
City:	
Contact Name:	Phone Number:
Email Address:	
	Title:
	secure sponsorship, please contact Dr. Susanne Kuligowski

at 814-453-5921 or email hello@eriedawn.org